Raw Times

2025 RMSolo#4

Pos Name
1 Bud Smith

2 Christopher Mayfield

3 Bruce Lukens
4 Suraj Pradhan
5 Chris Gladu
6 Brian Killourhy
7 Mike Forsythe
8 Fabian Castanon
9 David Fauth
10 Matthew Villescas
11 Clay Turner
12 Steven Clark
13 Brendan Sobers
14 Barry Ott
15 Aaron Botnick
16 Micahl Keltner
17 Jim Reyenga
18 BJ Fulton
19 Silvio Zucchet
20 Jonathan Kuo
21 Robert Stanley
22 Greg Paine
23 lain Mannix
24 Brandon Nelson
25 Vivek Koduri
26 John Feustel
27 James Darden
28 Jeffrey Hugo
29 Dan Herrera
30 Jeffrey Tattershall
31 Mark Bibb
32 Kiristina Clark
33 Doug Young
34 Chris Jenkins
35 Eric Helms
36 Alan Lehman
37 Michael James
38 Zach Fauth
39 Mark Melchior
40 Samuel Pizer
41 Cassidy Coghlin
42 Monique Forsythe
43 Brandon Clayton
44 Ken Pike
45 Lew Thomas
46 lan Farrell
47 Greg Sheehan
48 Ann Criqui
49 Jeannette Wicks
50 Ed Darchuk
51 Chris Kory
52 Jeff Morgan

Class
M/FM
XA
X/DST
BST
XB
X/BST
XA
BST
X/DST
SST
CAMS
BST
X/AST
X/DST
SST
X/XB
X/BS
SST
X/BST
X/AST
CAMC
CAMC
XB
X/FS
X/DST
GST
X/FS
X/DST
BS
X/EST
XA
M/KM
AS
SSC
XA

XB
X/EST
X/SSC
SST
SS

XB
XA
GST
AS

SS
SST
CS

XB

FS
CAMT
SSC
CAMS

Num
146
94
36
75
36
97
37

96
99
90
175

196
42

59
88
197
108
27
99
111
176
136
122
76

31
23
33
11
43
66
42
34
123
19
83

23
137
10
88

82
126
11
26
7
95
15

Time
39.287
39.445
39.947
40.026
40.146
40.155
40.168
40.339
40.362
40.419
40.450
40.622
40.657
40.698
40.724
40.770
40.810
40.884
40.993
41.000
41.031
41.132
41.210
41.234
41.252
41.426
41.444
41.590
41.628
41.710
41.881
41.909
41.998
42.034
42.052
42.068
42.129
42.165
42.199
42.237
42.247
42.281
42.282
42.333
42.387
42.429
42.490
42.555
42.604
42.784
42.805
42.829

Behind From First

0.158
0.502
0.079
0.120
0.009
0.013
0.171
0.023
0.057
0.031
0.172
0.035
0.041
0.026
0.046
0.040
0.074
0.109
0.007
0.031
0.101
0.078
0.024
0.018
0.174
0.018
0.146
0.038
0.082
0.171
0.028
0.089
0.036
0.018
0.016
0.061
0.036
0.034
0.038
0.010
0.034
0.001
0.051
0.054
0.042
0.061
0.065
0.049
0.180
0.021
0.024

0.158
0.660
0.739
0.859
0.868
0.881
1.052
1.075
1.132
1.163
1.335
1.370
1.411
1.437
1.483
1.523
1.597
1.706
1.713
1.744
1.845
1.923
1.947
1.965
2.139
2.157
2.303
2.341
2.423
2.594
2.622
2711
2.747
2.765
2.781
2.842
2.878
2.912
2.950
2.960
2.994
2.995
3.046
3.100
3.142
3.203
3.268
3.317
3.497
3.518
3.542



Raw Times
2025 RMSolo#4

Pos Name
53 Dylan Maisel
54 Sonya Morgan
55 Robert Schaefer
56 Jesse Shapiro
57 Jaime Khublal
58 Rob Vitale
59 Michael Bice
60 Van Townsend
61 Frances Farrell
62 Sam Sheehan
63 Dave Malysa
64 |zaah Delahoya
65 Keith Sinz
66 Kelly Ann Gladu
67 Ryan Garabedian
68 Todd Herner
69 Terry Brown
70 Randy Hickman
71 Brent Isaacs
72
73 Mariusz Symkow
74 Paul Woolley
75 Paul J Woolley
76 Matthew Walsh
77 Sam Blackburn
78 Kamen Guentchev
79 Hap Schadler
80 Shaun Salyards
81 Dalton Gray
82 Glenn Fair
83 Patrick Hardy
84 Justin Char
85 Matt Rosazza
86 David Woolever
87 Evynne Fair
88 David Pilger
89 Melanie Dorsey
90 Ruby Goodpasture
91 Jared Hanson
92
93 lan Danielson
94 Austin Emser
95 Seth Lawrey
96 Wayne Mohler
97 Cole Gingras
98 James Brunsman
99 Marcus Short
100 Jacob Hardy
101 Blake L'Orange
102 Gunnar Germany
103 Erik Hiten
104 Lian Guentchev

Class
AST
AS

AS

ES

CS

CS
CAMC
FS
SST
CS
CST
BST
SST
XB
SSC
FS
CAMS
AS
SSC
FS X
DS
GS
N/DST
P/XP
GST
XA
CAMT
BST
N/CAMT
ES
N/CST
BS

FS
CAMC
ES

ES

HS

XB
N/BS
ES
XIXP
N/AS
BST
BS
N/BS
CS
CAMC
CAMS
DS
N/DS
S/SM
XA

Num
81
41
64
27
93

12
126
182

26

55
107

17
136
151

28
190

53

51

26
100

11

24
22
96
65
17
20
81

42
88
30
181
26
76
71
34
34
16
42
53
70

77

88
46
130
18
196

Time
42.919
42.936
43.107
43.117
43.162
43.175
43.198
43.260
43.263
43.264
43.665
43.665
43.668
43.677
43.810
43.833
43.995
44.032
44.060
44,191
44.396
44.409
44.445
44.448
44,531
44.602
44.878
45.123
45.162
45.343
45472
45.498
45.536
45.593
45774
45.837
45.870
45.919
45.949
46.095
46.233
46.284
46.294
46.319
46.399
46.561
46.667
46.671
47.037
47.138
47.196
47.200

Behind From First

0.090
0.017
0.171
0.010
0.045
0.013
0.023
0.062
0.003
0.001
0.401
0.000
0.003
0.009
0.133
0.023
0.162
0.037
0.028
0.131
0.205
0.013
0.036
0.003
0.083
0.071
0.276
0.245
0.039
0.181
0.129
0.026
0.038
0.057
0.181
0.063
0.033
0.049
0.030
0.146
0.138
0.051
0.010
0.025
0.080
0.162
0.106
0.004
0.366
0.101
0.058
0.004

3.632
3.649
3.820
3.830
3.875
3.888
3.911
3.973
3.976
3.977
4.378
4.378
4.381
4.390
4.523
4.546
4.708
4.745
4.773
4.904
5.109
5.122
5.158
5.161
5.244
5.315
5.591
5.836
5.875
6.056
6.185
6.211
6.249
6.306
6.487
6.550
6.583
6.632
6.662
6.808
6.946
6.997
7.007
7.032
7.112
7.274
7.380
7.384
7.750
7.851
7.909
7.913



Raw Times
2025 RMSolo#4

Pos Name

105 Alec Gildner
106 Riley Sugrue
107 Brandon Short
108 William Green
109 Chelsea Tattershall
110 Shannon Short
111 Walter Fortson
112 Tyler Shuman
113 Stephen Kohn
114 Alexis Aragon
115 William Diprofio
116 Daniel Woolever
117 Jessica Char
118 Daniel Friend
119 Ken Hammack
120 Mark Lourie

121 Cameron Smith
122 Alex Slade

123 Jaiden Narbut
124 Jen Collier

125 Graham Colegrove
126 Jonathan Roman
127 Colton Smith
128 Kaylee Sinz

129 Adam Rutherford
130 Keenan Shuman
131 Carl Germany
132 Terek DeBoer
133 Katy Rant

134 Aaden Sinz

135 Draco larovoi
136 Abigail Dorsey
137 Angel Cruz

138 Jacob Inouye
139 Istana Castillo
140 Marc Eustaquio
141 Lindsey Sinz
142 Lydia Rutherford
143 Mikael Steinman
144 Bob Klingler

145 Zach Walker
146 Bryan Kelly

147 Mark Steichen
148 Max Drake

149 Mathew Wilson
150 Jeffrey West

151 Jason Slowik

Class
N/CS
FS
CAMT
SS
EST
CAMT
N/AS
N/CAMS
BS

XB

HS
CAMC
BS

XA

BS

HS
EST
N/CS
N/AST
N/SSC
N/SS
N/CS
N/XB
GST
HS
N/EST
N/DS
N/ES
N/XB
N/DS
HS

HS
N/XU
N/CS
ES
N/AST
N/DS
HS
N/GS
CS

DS

ES

ES
N/BS
SS

XA
XU

Num

98

20
71
23
120
21
94

176

142
13

114

199
88
95
25
17
24

191
114
30

134
12
69
77
77
23
61
99

112
91

99
16
126
43
137
7
27
83

Time
47.252
47.557
47.563
47.676
47.886
48.058
48.137
48.707
48.717
48.814
48.826
48.906
48.978
48.994
48.997
49.046
49.163
49.711
49.894
50.029
50.141
50.372
50.415
50.554
50.601
50.739
51.029
51.072
51.210
52.519
53.569
54.401
56.143
56.204
56.730
56.823
57.097
63.794
66.470

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Behind From First

0.052
0.305
0.006
0.113
0.210
0.172
0.079
0.570
0.010
0.097
0.012
0.080
0.072
0.016
0.003
0.049
0.117
0.548
0.183
0.135
0.112
0.231
0.043
0.139
0.047
0.138
0.290
0.043
0.138
1.309
1.050
0.832
1.742
0.061
0.526
0.093
0.274
6.697
2.676

7.965
8.270
8.276
8.389
8.599
8.771
8.850
9.420
9.430
9.527
9.539
9.619
9.691
9.707
9.710
9.759
9.876
10.424
10.607
10.742
10.854
11.085
11.128
11.267
11.314
11.452
11.742
11.785
11.923
13.232
14.282
15.114
16.856
16.917
17.443
17.536
17.810
24.507
27.183



