

Raw Times

2025 RMSolo#4

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Behind	From First
1	Bud Smith	M/FM	146	39.287	-	-
2	Christopher Mayfield	XA	94	39.445	0.158	0.158
3	Bruce Lukens	X/DST	36	39.947	0.502	0.660
4	Suraj Pradhan	BST	75	40.026	0.079	0.739
5	Chris Gladu	XB	36	40.146	0.120	0.859
6	Brian Killourhy	X/BST	97	40.155	0.009	0.868
7	Mike Forsythe	XA	37	40.168	0.013	0.881
8	Fabian Castanon	BST	7	40.339	0.171	1.052
9	David Fauth	X/DST	96	40.362	0.023	1.075
10	Matthew Villescascas	SST	99	40.419	0.057	1.132
11	Clay Turner	CAMS	90	40.450	0.031	1.163
12	Steven Clark	BST	175	40.622	0.172	1.335
13	Brendan Sobers	X/AST	8	40.657	0.035	1.370
14	Barry Ott	X/DST	196	40.698	0.041	1.411
15	Aaron Botnick	SST	42	40.724	0.026	1.437
16	Micahl Keltner	X/XB	7	40.770	0.046	1.483
17	Jim Reyenga	X/BS	59	40.810	0.040	1.523
18	BJ Fulton	SST	88	40.884	0.074	1.597
19	Silvio Zucchet	X/BST	197	40.993	0.109	1.706
20	Jonathan Kuo	X/AST	108	41.000	0.007	1.713
21	Robert Stanley	CAMC	27	41.031	0.031	1.744
22	Greg Paine	CAMC	99	41.132	0.101	1.845
23	Iain Mannix	XB	111	41.210	0.078	1.923
24	Brandon Nelson	X/FS	176	41.234	0.024	1.947
25	Vivek Koduri	X/DST	136	41.252	0.018	1.965
26	John Feustel	GST	122	41.426	0.174	2.139
27	James Darden	X/FS	76	41.444	0.018	2.157
28	Jeffrey Hugo	X/DST	2	41.590	0.146	2.303
29	Dan Herrera	BS	31	41.628	0.038	2.341
30	Jeffrey Tattershall	X/EST	23	41.710	0.082	2.423
31	Mark Bibb	XA	33	41.881	0.171	2.594
32	Kristina Clark	M/KM	11	41.909	0.028	2.622
33	Doug Young	AS	43	41.998	0.089	2.711
34	Chris Jenkins	SSC	66	42.034	0.036	2.747
35	Eric Helms	XA	42	42.052	0.018	2.765
36	Alan Lehman	XB	34	42.068	0.016	2.781
37	Michael James	X/EST	123	42.129	0.061	2.842
38	Zach Fauth	X/SSC	19	42.165	0.036	2.878
39	Mark Melchior	SST	83	42.199	0.034	2.912
40	Samuel Pizer	SS	6	42.237	0.038	2.950
41	Cassidy Coghlin	XB	23	42.247	0.010	2.960
42	Monique Forsythe	XA	137	42.281	0.034	2.994
43	Brandon Clayton	GST	10	42.282	0.001	2.995
44	Ken Pike	AS	88	42.333	0.051	3.046
45	Lew Thomas	SS	8	42.387	0.054	3.100
46	Ian Farrell	SST	82	42.429	0.042	3.142
47	Greg Sheehan	CS	126	42.490	0.061	3.203
48	Ann Criqui	XB	11	42.555	0.065	3.268
49	Jeannette Wicks	FS	26	42.604	0.049	3.317
50	Ed Darchuk	CAMT	77	42.784	0.180	3.497
51	Chris Kory	SSC	95	42.805	0.021	3.518
52	Jeff Morgan	CAMS	15	42.829	0.024	3.542

Raw Times

2025 RMSolo#4

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Behind	From First
53	Dylan Maisel	AST	81	42.919	0.090	3.632
54	Sonya Morgan	AS	41	42.936	0.017	3.649
55	Robert Schaefer	AS	64	43.107	0.171	3.820
56	Jesse Shapiro	ES	27	43.117	0.010	3.830
57	Jaime Khublal	CS	93	43.162	0.045	3.875
58	Rob Vitale	CS	7	43.175	0.013	3.888
59	Michael Bice	CAMC	12	43.198	0.023	3.911
60	Van Townsend	FS	126	43.260	0.062	3.973
61	Frances Farrell	SST	182	43.263	0.003	3.976
62	Sam Sheehan	CS	26	43.264	0.001	3.977
63	Dave Malysa	CST	55	43.665	0.401	4.378
64	Izaah Delahoya	BST	107	43.665	0.000	4.378
65	Keith Sinz	SST	17	43.668	0.003	4.381
66	Kelly Ann Gladu	XB	136	43.677	0.009	4.390
67	Ryan Garabedian	SSC	151	43.810	0.133	4.523
68	Todd Herner	FS	28	43.833	0.023	4.546
69	Terry Brown	CAMS	190	43.995	0.162	4.708
70	Randy Hickman	AS	53	44.032	0.037	4.745
71	Brent Isaacs	SSC	51	44.060	0.028	4.773
72		FS X	26	44.191	0.131	4.904
73	Mariusz Symkow	DS	100	44.396	0.205	5.109
74	Paul Woolley	GS	11	44.409	0.013	5.122
75	Paul J Woolley	N/DST	4	44.445	0.036	5.158
76	Matthew Walsh	P/XP	24	44.448	0.003	5.161
77	Sam Blackburn	GST	22	44.531	0.083	5.244
78	Kamen Guentchev	XA	96	44.602	0.071	5.315
79	Hap Schadler	CAMT	65	44.878	0.276	5.591
80	Shaun Salyards	BST	17	45.123	0.245	5.836
81	Dalton Gray	N/CAMT	20	45.162	0.039	5.875
82	Glenn Fair	ES	81	45.343	0.181	6.056
83	Patrick Hardy	N/CST	3	45.472	0.129	6.185
84	Justin Char	BS	42	45.498	0.026	6.211
85	Matt Rosazza	FS	88	45.536	0.038	6.249
86	David Woolever	CAMC	30	45.593	0.057	6.306
87	Evyne Fair	ES	181	45.774	0.181	6.487
88	David Pilger	ES	26	45.837	0.063	6.550
89	Melanie Dorsey	HS	76	45.870	0.033	6.583
90	Ruby Goodpasture	XB	71	45.919	0.049	6.632
91	Jared Hanson	N/BS	34	45.949	0.030	6.662
92		ES	34	46.095	0.146	6.808
93	Ian Danielson	X/XP	16	46.233	0.138	6.946
94	Austin Emser	N/AS	42	46.284	0.051	6.997
95	Seth Lawrey	BST	53	46.294	0.010	7.007
96	Wayne Mohler	BS	70	46.319	0.025	7.032
97	Cole Gingras	N/BS	5	46.399	0.080	7.112
98	James Brunzman	CS	77	46.561	0.162	7.274
99	Marcus Short	CAMC	5	46.667	0.106	7.380
100	Jacob Hardy	CAMS	88	46.671	0.004	7.384
101	Blake L'Orange	DS	46	47.037	0.366	7.750
102	Gunnar Germany	N/DS	130	47.138	0.101	7.851
103	Erik Hiten	S/SM	18	47.196	0.058	7.909
104	Lian Guentchev	XA	196	47.200	0.004	7.913

Raw Times

2025 RMSolo#4

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Behind	From First
105	Alec Gildner	N/CS	98	47.252	0.052	7.965
106	Riley Sugrue	FS	8	47.557	0.305	8.270
107	Brandon Short	CAMT	20	47.563	0.006	8.276
108	William Green	SS	71	47.676	0.113	8.389
109	Chelsea Tattershall	EST	23	47.886	0.210	8.599
110	Shannon Short	CAMT	120	48.058	0.172	8.771
111	Walter Fortson	N/AS	21	48.137	0.079	8.850
112	Tyler Shuman	N/CAMS	94	48.707	0.570	9.420
113	Stephen Kohn	BS	7	48.717	0.010	9.430
114	Alexis Aragon	XB	4	48.814	0.097	9.527
115	William Diproffio	HS	176	48.826	0.012	9.539
116	Daniel Woolever	CAMC	4	48.906	0.080	9.619
117	Jessica Char	BS	142	48.978	0.072	9.691
118	Daniel Friend	XA	13	48.994	0.016	9.707
119	Ken Hammack	BS	6	48.997	0.003	9.710
120	Mark Lourie	HS	114	49.046	0.049	9.759
121	Cameron Smith	EST	5	49.163	0.117	9.876
122	Alex Slade	N/CS	199	49.711	0.548	10.424
123	Jaiden Narbut	N/AST	88	49.894	0.183	10.607
124	Jen Collier	N/SSC	95	50.029	0.135	10.742
125	Graham Colegrove	N/SS	25	50.141	0.112	10.854
126	Jonathan Roman	N/CS	17	50.372	0.231	11.085
127	Colton Smith	N/XB	24	50.415	0.043	11.128
128	Kaylee Sinz	GST	8	50.554	0.139	11.267
129	Adam Rutherford	HS	191	50.601	0.047	11.314
130	Keenan Shuman	N/EST	114	50.739	0.138	11.452
131	Carl Germany	N/DS	30	51.029	0.290	11.742
132	Terek DeBoer	N/ES	1	51.072	0.043	11.785
133	Katy Rant	N/XB	134	51.210	0.138	11.923
134	Aaden Sinz	N/DS	12	52.519	1.309	13.232
135	Draco Iarovi	HS	69	53.569	1.050	14.282
136	Abigail Dorsey	HS	77	54.401	0.832	15.114
137	Angel Cruz	N/XU	77	56.143	1.742	16.856
138	Jacob Inouye	N/CS	23	56.204	0.061	16.917
139	Istana Castillo	ES	61	56.730	0.526	17.443
140	Marc Eustaquio	N/AST	99	56.823	0.093	17.536
141	Lindsey Sinz	N/DS	112	57.097	0.274	17.810
142	Lydia Rutherford	HS	91	63.794	6.697	24.507
143	Mikael Steinman	N/GS	7	66.470	2.676	27.183
144	Bob Klingler	CS	99	No Time	-	-
145	Zach Walker	DS	16	No Time	-	-
146	Bryan Kelly	ES	126	No Time	-	-
147	Mark Steichen	ES	43	No Time	-	-
148	Max Drake	N/BS	137	No Time	-	-
149	Mathew Wilson	SS	77	No Time	-	-
150	Jeffrey West	XA	27	No Time	-	-
151	Jason Slowik	XU	83	No Time	-	-